

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18522/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2003 in CMWP 27606/03
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ABDUL HAMID KHAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MOHD. SIDDIQ KHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 16/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. G Bhatt, Adv.
Mr. Syed Ali Ahmadi, Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad,
Mr. Awadhesh Kr. Singh, Mr. Shivapati B
Pandey and Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Advs.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let a rejoinder affidavit be filed within four weeks.

In the meantime, the petitioner shall take steps for
service on the unserved respondents.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER